

Ejectment suit 435 of 2019
(CNR No. WBPS01-001057-2019)

Before Sri. Biswarup Bandyopadhyay, Ld. Chief Judge-in-Charge

46.

08-07-2025

Ld. Regular P.O. is on leave.

Record is put up before me.

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the plaintiff.

Plaintiff files a show cause petition, on the grounds stated therein.

For ends of justice case is adjourned for this day.

Fix 25-08-2025 for consideration of acceptance of show cause filed by
the plaintiff this day.

Chief Judge-in-Charge
J.O. Code WB 01133