

Ejectment Suit 435 of 2019
(CNR No. WBPS01-001057-2019)
Before Smt Chandrani Mukherjee Banerjee Ld. Chief Judge.

56.

05-03-2026.

Today is fixed for awaiting order in Misc Case 76 of 2023.

Plaintiffs file hazira.

Record reveals that no order has yet been passed in Misc case 76 of 2023.

Accordingly, fix 30-04-2026 for awaiting order in Misc Case 76 of 2023.

Chief Judge
J.O. Code WB 01130